KERN TB 1000-0.1N.

Ihr praktisches Arbeitsinstrument fiir den robusten Alltagseinsatz

Measuring system

Measuring range [Max]:

Minimal base thickness:
Precision (of [Max]):

Precision (Offset-Accur):
Readout [d]:

Smallest sample surface, convex
(radius):

Smallest sample surface, flat
(radius):

Smallest sample surface,concave
(radius):

Weighing units:

Environmental conditions

1 mm

300 pm

3%

1%
0x0,001 mm
1,500 mm

6 mm
2,500 cm

im inch (mil)

Maximum operating temperature:
Minimum ambient temperature:

50°C
0°C

Service

ISO calibration certificate:

961-110

Category

Category:
Product Group:

Coating thickness
Coating thickness gauge

Packaging & shipping
Delivery:

Dimensions packaging (WxDxH):
Gross weight:

Net weight:

Shipping method:

24h

265x 215 x 63 mm
7509

2609

Parcel service

IKERN

Cable length: im
Casing material: Plastic
Overall dimensions mounted 161 x 69 x32mm

(WxDxH):
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